i
BOOK OF ABSTRACT
ICODAG 2017
1st International Conference on Democracy Accountability and
Governance
and Call For Paper
ii
Welcome to ICODAG 2017

Disappearance In 2014 Presidential Election in Riau
Province
9
 Rodi Wahyudi, Nurhamin
xi
ICODAG010 Voter Absence Factors in Disappearance From Legislative
Election and General Election of President  and Vice
President of 2014 (Study in Pekanbaru City, Kampar
Regency and Indragiri Hilir Regency)
10
 Rodi Wahyudi, Muammar Alkadafi
ICODAG011 Building Beginner Voter's Interest in Political Participation
in Indonesia's Election
11
 Zamhasari
ICODAG012 Reinforcement of Civil Societies in Democracy 12
 Syafhendry, Setyo Utomo, Awang Daru Murti, Titin
Purwaningsih
ICODAG013 The Coalition Party And The Performance of Government
(Evaluation of the Performance of Government and the
Challenges Forward)
13
 Panca Setyo Prihatin
ICODAG014 General Election In Indonesia 14
 Ardiansyah
ICODAG015 Political Participation and Electoral Society 15
 Nina Yuslaini, Pahmi Amri, Made Devi Wedayanti
ICODAG016 Political Dynasty and Kinship Networking in Bantanese
Pilkada
16

 Yusri Munaf
ICODAG023 Governance of Forest and Peatland Fire Prevention in Riau
Province
23
 Zainal, Utang Suwaryo, Dede Mariana, Samugyo Ibnu Redjo
ICODAG024 Development of Policy Network  of Tenayan Raya
Industrial Area
24
 Ahmad Harakan
ICODAG025 Implementation of Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR)
Policy in the Perspective of Good Government in Karawang
Regency
25
 Eka Yulyana
Innovation and Reinventing Government
ICODAG026 Innovation Towards the Effectiveness of Governance 26
 Yanhar Jamaluddin, Asep Sumaryana, Budiman Rusli, Rd.
Achmad Buchari
ICODAG027 Implementation of E-Government in Kelurahan  of
Tanjungpinang City (Study on SIMDA BMD application)

33
 Agustina M. Purnomo
ICODAG034 Initiating the Concept of Democracy as Reaffirming in
Efforts to Increase Women Capacity in Bureucracy
34
 Amaliatulwalidain
ICODAG035 Government Organizational Restructuring of West Borneo
Province Based on Government Regulation Number 18
Year 2016 on Regional Apparatus
35
 Amri Pratama, Dyah Mutiarin
ICODAG036 Development of Performance Management System The
Bureucracy of Local Government
36
 Andriyus
ICODAG037 Mapping Model of City Branding Formulation in Indonesia 37
 Ratnaningsih Damayanti, Restu Karlina Rahayu, Irma Fitriana
Ulfah
ICODAG038 Street-Level Bureaucracy: Bureaucratic Reform Strategies
Initiated From  Bottom Level

42
 Mrs. Isabella
ICODAG043 Principles Governance In Management Water Supply and
Community-Based Sanitation (PAMSIMAS) In Banglas
Barat Village Tebing Tinggi Subdistrict Kepulauan Meranti
Regency
in 2014-2016
43
 Sukarman, Baskoro Wicaksono
xiv
ICODAG044 Women Actors of Corruption in Governance :
The Concept of “Demozing” “Violent Girls” and
“Women”
44
 Kasmanto Rinaldi
ICODAG045 Sexuality and Governmentality 45
 Teza Yudha, Dede Mariana
ICODAG046 The Transparency of Public Service in Pelalawan District 46
 Syaprianto
ICODAG047 Integrative Tourism Policy Development Based on Agro-
Tourism In The City of Batu Malang East Java Indonesia
47

Province Riau
50
 Sri Maulidiah
ICODAG051 Strategic Plan of Development of Tourism in Bintan
Regency
51
 Zamzami A. Karim, Suherry, Faizal Rianto
ICODAG052 Smog and Environmental Crime (Reflected From Cases in
Riau)
52
 Syahrul Akmal Latif,  Abdul Munir
ICODAG053 Solidarity Theory in the Modern Government Development
Plan (A Study of The Thought of Ibn Khaldun)
53
 Siti Khikmatul Rizqi
ICODAG054 Spiritual Capital and Social Welfare in Indonesia 54
 Budi Mulianto, Risky Setiawan
ICODAG055 The Transformation of the Symbolic Meaning of Radicalism
in Acts of Terrorism Post-Conflict in Poso Central Sulawesi
55

Potential)
59
 Afrizal
ICODAG060 Participatory Rural Appraisal in Deliberations of
Development Planning
60
 Ahmad Mustanir, Barisan, Sandi Lubis
ICODAG061 The Dilemma of Regional Autonomy “Between Equality of
Development and Scramble of Power”
61
 Muhammad Arsy Ash Shiddiqy
ICODAG062 The Dynamics Policy of the Deputy Head of Region in the
Implementation of Local Government
62
 Khairul Rahman, Dede Mariana
ICODAG063 Political Participation And Electoral Society 63
 Nina Yuslaini
ICODAG064 Capacity Development in Realizing The Good Governance
in the Era of Regional Autonomy
64
 Moris Yogia Adidi
ICODAG065 Growth of Government Urban- Village Development In
Indonesia
65
 Rahyunir Rauf
ICODAG066 Governance in Financial Management of Villages in
Kepulauan Meranti Regency
66
 Yendri Nazir
ICODAG067 Village Democracy: The Deliberations of Voting 67
 Zaini Ali
ICODAG068 The Allocation of Village Fund as a Basis for
Decentralization  in the Region
68
 Sylvina Rusadi
xvi
ICODAG069 Accountability of Simultaneous Village Head Elections in
Sidenreng Rappang District (Case Study: Compong Village,
Mattiro Tasi Village,Kanie Village and Bolu Bulu
Village)
69
 Barisan, Zainuddin
ICODAG070 Dynamics in the Formation of Indigenous Village
in Kuantan Singingi District of Riau Province
70
 Raja Muhammad Amin, Rury Febrina
ICODAG071 The Role of Local Government and Illegal Foreign Refugees 71
 Fitrisia Munir
Development of Technopolitan Region in Pelalawan
Regency of Riau Province in Collaborative
Governance Perspective